Groupe _Exam_Rosetta 24 25

Tr Group(s)

Tr Language of Study

T+ filiere

Tr

date

planning

abdelali.atmani@usms.ac.ma
abdelali.atmani@usms.ac.ma
abdelhadi.elhachady@usms.ac.ma
abdelhadi.elhachady@usms.ac.ma
abdelhak.aitoumha@usms.ac.ma
abdelhak.aitoumha@usms.ac.ma
abdelhamid.majgane@usms.ac.ma
abdelhamid.majgane@usms.ac.ma
abdeslam.ouhsain@usms.ac.ma
abdeslam.ouhsain@usms.ac.ma
abdessamad.khattab@usms.ac.ma
abdessamad.khattab@usms.ac.ma
aicha.bissa@usms.ac.ma
aicha.bissa@usms.ac.ma
amal.ferkach@usms.ac.ma
amal.ferkach@usms.ac.ma
amine.kourchal@usms.ac.ma
anas.barghout@usms.ac.ma
anas.barghout@usms.ac.ma
anass.akki@usms.ac.ma
anass.akki@usms.ac.ma
anouar.jaroud@usms.ac.ma
anouar.jaroud@usms.ac.ma
asmaa.elharrar@usms.ac.ma
asmaa.elharrar@usms.ac.ma
assia.hassani@usms.ac.ma
assia.hassani@usms.ac.ma
assia.rouichi@usms.ac.ma
assia.rouichi@usms.ac.ma
badr.dahman@usms.ac.ma
badr.dahman@usms.ac.ma
fatimaezahra.bouljalil@usms.ac.ma
fatimaezahra.bouljalil@usms.ac.ma
fatoumatabaya.keita@usms.ac.ma
fatoumatabaya.keita@usms.ac.ma
habib.haballa@usms.ac.ma
habib.haballa@usms.ac.ma
hajar.khamjaoui@usms.ac.ma
hajar.khamjaoui@usms.ac.ma

halima.essemlali@usms.ac.ma

12/04/2025

FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_MTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_MTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_MTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_MTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_MTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_MTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2

FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2

French
English (American)
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
French
English (American)
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
French
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
French
English (American)
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
French
English (American)
English (American)
French
English (American)
French

English (American)

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025

16/04/2025

9h30
9h30
9h30
9h30
9h30
9h30
11h30
11h30
11h30
11h30
11h30
11h30
9h30
9h30
11h30
11h30
11h30
9h30
9h30
9h30
9h30
11h30
11h30
9h30
9h30
11h30
11h30
11h30
11h30
9h30
9h30
9h30
9h30
11h30
11h30
11h30
11h30
11h30
11h30

11h30
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Tr Group(s)

Tr Language of Study

T+ filiere

Tr

date

Tr

planning

halima.essemlali@usms.ac.ma
hamdi.erguibi@usms.ac.ma
hamdi.erguibi@usms.ac.ma
hassan.boukrym@usms.ac.ma
hassan.boukrym@usms.ac.ma
houssam.benzid@usms.ac.ma
houssam.benzid@usms.ac.ma
hssain.taghi@usms.ac.ma
hssain.taghi@usms.ac.ma
ismail.ouaadad@usms.ac.ma
ismail.ouaadad@usms.ac.ma
jahida.elgharroubi@usms.ac.ma
johayna.elhannaoui@usms.ac.ma
johayna.elhannaoui@usms.ac.ma
khalid.elismaili@usms.ac.ma
khalid.elismaili@usms.ac.ma
khaoula.boukal@usms.ac.ma
khaoula.boukal@usms.ac.ma
Ihoussaine.oukhja@usms.ac.ma
Ilhoussaine.oukhja@usms.ac.ma
loubna.elgorari@usms.ac.ma
loubna.elgorari@usms.ac.ma
mariam.nasseur@usms.ac.ma
mariam.nasseur@usms.ac.ma
maroiane.rais@usms.ac.ma
maroiane.rais@usms.ac.ma
meryem.chekairi@usms.ac.ma
meryem.chekairi@usms.ac.ma
mhamed.elalamy@usms.ac.ma
mhamed.elalamy@usms.ac.ma
mohamed.aghouraf@usms.ac.ma
mohamed.aghouraf@usms.ac.ma
mohamed.elhoussaini@usms.ac.ma
mohamed.elhoussaini@usms.ac.ma
mohamedelamine.adim@usms.ac.ma
mohamedelamine.adim@usms.ac.ma
mohamedrida.soufiani@usms.ac.ma
mohamedrida.soufiani@usms.ac.ma
mohcine.abdelmouine@usms.ac.ma

mohcine.abdelmouine@usms.ac.ma

12/04/2025

FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_MTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_MTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_MTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_MTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_MTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_MTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1

FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1

French
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
English (American)
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
French
English (American)
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
French

English (British)

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025

16/04/2025

11h30
11h30
11h30
9h30
9h30
9h30
9h30
11h30
11h30
11h30
11h30
9h30
9h30
9h30
9h30
9h30
9h30
9h30
11h30
11h30
9h30
9h30
11h30
11h30
11h30
11h30
9h30
9h30
9h30
9h30
9h30
9h30
11h30
11h30
9h30
9h30
11h30
11h30
9h30

9h30
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Tr Group(s)

Tr Language of Study

T+ filiere

Tr

date

Tr

planning

moussa.ouaddi@usms.ac.ma
moussa.ouaddi@usms.ac.ma
naceureddine.hakimi@usms.ac.ma
naceureddine.hakimi@usms.ac.ma
nadya.aittaleb@usms.ac.ma
nadya.aittaleb@usms.ac.ma
nouha.mouldouira@usms.ac.ma
nouha.mouldouira@usms.ac.ma
nouhaila.elalami@usms.ac.ma
nouhaila.elalami@usms.ac.ma
omaima.lagoumiri@usms.ac.ma
omaima.lagoumiri@usms.ac.ma
oualid.bouirigue@usms.ac.ma
oualid.bouirigue@usms.ac.ma
oumaima.birouk@usms.ac.ma
oumaima.birouk@usms.ac.ma
outhmane.elberrah@usms.ac.ma
outhmane.elberrah@usms.ac.ma
raja.elgouniguef@usms.ac.ma
raja.elgouniguef@usms.ac.ma
ranya.elmamouni@usms.ac.ma
ranya.elmamouni@usms.ac.ma
said.ouhsain@usms.ac.ma
said.ouhsain@usms.ac.ma
saifeddine.rachouque@usms.ac.ma
saifeddine.rachouque@usms.ac.ma
sanae.arahbi@usms.ac.ma
sanae.arahbi@usms.ac.ma
sanae.erras@usms.ac.ma
sanae.erras@usms.ac.ma
solaimane.khayri@usms.ac.ma
solaimane.khayri@usms.ac.ma
souad.elgharbaoui@usms.ac.ma
souad.elgharbaoui@usms.ac.ma
soumia.elmoukhtafi@usms.ac.ma
soumia.elmoukhtafi@usms.ac.ma
tareq.dahhan@usms.ac.ma
tareq.dahhan@usms.ac.ma
walid.elmaataoui@usms.ac.ma

walid.elmaataoui@usms.ac.ma

12/04/2025

FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_MTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_MTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_MTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_MTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_MTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_MTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1

FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1

English (American)
French
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
French
English (American)
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
French
English (American)
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
English (American)
French
French
English (American)
English (American)

French

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025

16/04/2025

11h30
11h30
11h30
11h30
9h30
9h30
11h30
11h30
11h30
11h30
11h30
11h30
9h30
9h30
9h30
9h30
11h30
11h30
11h30
11h30
9h30
9h30
11h30
11h30
11h30
11h30
9h30
9h30
11h30
11h30
11h30
11h30
9h30
9h30
9h30
9h30
9h30
9h30
9h30

9h30
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Tr Group(s)

Tr Language of Study

T+ filiere

Tr

date

Tr

planning

yassine.ghani@usms.ac.ma
yassine.ghani@usms.ac.ma
youssef.abrilil@usms.ac.ma
youssef.abrilil@usms.ac.ma
zakaria.aneddame@usms.ac.ma

zakaria.aneddame@usms.ac.ma

12/04/2025

FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr2
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_MTKMGMH1Gr1
FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1

FPK_LMTKMGMH1Gr1

English (American)
French
English (American)
French
English (American)

French

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

KMGMH1

16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025

16/04/2025

11h30
11h30
9h30
9h30
9h30

9h30




